
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 19 69.48 38.60 30.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 2 2 1 3

2 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 3

3 FCSp3 2.80 1.03 3.834 3 3 4 4

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 1 3 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.424 1 2 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 4 3 3 4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 2 3 3

31.51 38.60

Skating Skills 0.80 7.588.25 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.75

Transitions 0.80 7.428.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.678.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75

Composition 0.80 7.928.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.008.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75

30.88

2 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 15 62.20 32.94 29.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.41 6.712 2 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 2 3 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

4 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.98 8.901 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 4 3 3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 2 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 3 1 2

27.62 32.94

Skating Skills 0.80 7.006.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00

Transitions 0.80 7.086.50 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.427.00 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.587.25 7.25 8.00 8.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.507.25 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.50

29.26
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3 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 59.59 32.45 27.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.57 8.772 2 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.14 6.532 2 2 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 1 1 3 3

26.99 32.45

Skating Skills 0.80 6.676.75 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.676.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.836.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.006.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00

27.14

4 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 9 58.29 30.83 27.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.46-1 0 2 0 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 2 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.552 1 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 2 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 1 3 2 3

26.43 30.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.836.75 6.50 7.75 7.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.676.25 6.25 7.50 7.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.836.50 6.25 7.25 7.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 7.086.75 6.75 7.75 7.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.926.75 6.50 8.00 7.25 6.75

27.46
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5 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 55.88 30.42 25.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 2 0 3 3

2 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 3 0

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.84 6.892 1 2 3 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 0 0 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 1 2 3 3

25.75 30.42

Skating Skills 0.80 6.336.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 6.256.00 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.506.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.336.50 6.00 6.25 7.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.426.50 6.00 6.50 7.25 6.25

25.46

6 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 7 52.55 24.35 29.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 4 2 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 1 1 2

4 3Lz<+COMBO < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 4 2 2 2

6 SSp2 1.60 0.27 1.873 2 0 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 1 -2 0 -1

23.39 24.35

Skating Skills 0.80 7.177.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.087.50 6.75 6.75 7.75 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.337.50 7.50 6.50 7.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 7.507.75 7.75 6.75 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.427.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00

29.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 51.45 24.05 27.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.21 4.513 4 2 4 4

2 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

4 1Lz*+3Tq * 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 1 0 -1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 1 2 2

25.92 24.05

Skating Skills 0.80 7.007.25 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.507.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.837.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.757.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.177.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.00

27.40

8 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 50.45 24.45 27.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 3

4 3F+2T<< << 6.27 X -2.47 3.80-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 4 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 1 3 3

26.87 24.45

Skating Skills 0.80 6.836.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.506.25 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.676.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.926.75 7.25 7.25 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.836.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75

27.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 松  岡  さら沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 48.35 25.95 23.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 2 2 3 4

2 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 0 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 1 3 3

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.78 1.82-4 -1 -3 -2 -4

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 2

24.93 25.95

Skating Skills 0.80 6.336.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.675.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.835.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.755.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.675.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

23.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 18 48.01 24.47 23.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.190 1 1 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 2 1 0 0

22.05 24.47

Skating Skills 0.80 6.176.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.756.00 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.926.25 6.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.836.00 6.75 6.00 5.00 5.50

23.54
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11 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 17 45.50 23.90 22.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 0 1

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.42 2.922 2 0 2 1

24.33 23.90

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.586.00 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.676.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50

22.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 44.83 22.55 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.84 6.72-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 -1 1 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 0 1 1

22.66 22.55

Skating Skills 0.80 5.836.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.425.75 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.425.75 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.676.00 5.25 6.25 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.75 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

22.28
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13 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 14 43.92 23.18 20.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.64-1 0 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 0 2 2

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 -1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 -1 0

23.28 23.18

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.75 5.75 4.50 4.50

20.74

14 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 43.86 23.20 21.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.71 7.311 0 1 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 0 2 2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

4 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 -1 -1 0

23.78 23.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

21.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 16 43.61 21.59 22.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

4 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 3

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 1 -3 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 0 0 1 1

20.75 21.59

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.425.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

22.02

16 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 4 42.90 20.88 23.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.78 3.88-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

22.99 20.88

Skating Skills 0.80 5.925.25 6.75 6.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.675.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.675.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.675.50 7.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.835.25 7.00 6.50 5.50 5.50

23.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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Version:2021.61.9240.1022

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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17 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 41.59 19.13 23.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.70 4.80-2 0 -2 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

5 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 3 1

18.90 19.13

Skating Skills 0.80 6.086.00 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.926.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.835.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00

23.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 12 36.83 18.49 20.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -2 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 0 1 2

20.63 18.49

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 4.50 6.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.924.75 5.00 4.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 4.25 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.00 5.00 4.25 6.00 5.50

20.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2021 中部選手権大会
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19 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋経済大学 11 31.51 14.87 17.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-4 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -2 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 1 0 -1

17.30 14.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

17.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 20 31.48 12.22 20.26 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 -1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

13.43 12.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.676.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.835.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.835.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.085.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.925.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

20.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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